Electronically
Commutated Motors
As a professional electric motors manufacturer
who cares about environment and energy
most important goals is to saving, one of our
help our partners to reduce total life operation
costs,  increase prof i tabi l i ty  and make
production more environmentally friendly.

TO
R
218
M odel list
E C motor efficeiency comparison with IE5
Frame
Maximum speed
(r/min)
Power
(kW)
Rated torque
(N.m)
Model
T100-EC
600
0.63 10 T100EC10X
0.88 14 T100EC14X
1.19 19 T100EC19X
900
0.94 10.0 T100EC10X
1.32 14.0 T100EC14X
1.79 19.0 T100EC19X
1500
1.57 10.0 T100EC10X
2.20 14.0 T100EC14X
2.98 19.0 T100EC19X
1800
1.88 10.0 T100EC10X
2.64 14.0 T100EC14X
3.58 19.0 T100EC19X
3000
3.14 10.0 T100EC10X
4.40 14.0 T100EC14X
5.97 19.0 T100EC19X
3600
3.77 10.0 T100EC10X
5.28 14.0 T100EC14X
7.16 19.0 T100EC19X
T132-EC 600
1.63 26.0 T132EC26X
2.20 35.0 T132EC35X
3.01 48.0 T132EC48X
T132-EC
600
3.71 59.0 T132EC59X
4.40 70.0 T132EC70X
900
2.45 26.0 T132EC26X
3.30 35.0 T132EC35X
4.52 48.0 T132EC48X

1500
0.50 3.2 T90ECI03
0.79 5.0 T90ECI05
1.10 7.0 T90ECI07
1800
0.60 3.2 T90ECI03
0.94 5.0 T90ECI05
1.32 7.0 T90ECI07
3000
1.00 3.2 T90ECI03
1.57 5.0 T90ECI05
2.20 7.0 T90ECI07
T100-ECI
Single-phase,200-240V or 200~277V,50/60 Hz
600
0.63 10.0 T100ECI10
0.75 12.0 T100ECI12
900
0.94 10.0 T100ECI10
1.13 12.0 T100ECI12
1500
1.57 10.0 T100ECI10
1.88 12.0 T100ECI12
1800 1.88 10.0 T100ECI10
Three-phase, 360~460V or 380~480±10%, 50/60 Hz
600
0.63 10.0 T100ECI10
0.88 14.0 T100ECI14
1.19 19.0 T100ECI19
900
0.94 10.0 T100ECI10
1.32 14.0 T100ECI14
1.79 19.0 T100ECI19

● Start-stop terminal
● 0-10VDC speed control
● RS485 Modbus
● Speed feedback
M odel list
Frame
Maximum speed
(r/min)
Power
(kW)
Rated torque
(N.m)
Model
T132-ECI
600
1.63 26.0 T132ECI26
2.20 35.0 T132ECI35
3.01 48.0 T132ECI48
900
2.45 26.0 T132ECI26
3.30 35.0 T132ECI35
1300 3.54 26.0 T132ECI26